
PMMA

Medical Light LensMATERIAL

第三角法

UNIT:mm

材质

COLOR

颜色

SCALE

比例

DRAWN

制图

DESIGNER

设计

TITLE

图面名称

ITEM NO.

产品型号

3RD.ANGLE'S

1:1

4MM

50MM~100MM

100MM

30MM~50MM

15MM~30MM

4MM~15MM

±0.10

±0.15

±0.20

±0.30

±0.50

±0.70

成 型 尺 寸 法 公 差

以下

以下

以下

以下

以下

以上

AJYS56DH38-2G

Ø55
.4

0
2.50

1.00

37.50

1.00

3-Ø
3.0

4

38.50

深圳市埃赛意光电有限公司
Shenzhen Asahi Optics Limited


